Application No.	<u> </u>	1.19.1	Permit No	43747
ST	ATE OF O	REGON W	ATER RESOURCES	DEPARTMENT CENTRACE Water AUGUS
			it to Appropriate S	5 1970
of R	I Bot	2 G Mailing Address)	(Name of Applicant)	TILCON (City)
State of \bigcirc . A.	regio	, 9.7.484 (Zip Code)	Phone No&253.	Z3Ddo hereby
				vaters of the State of Oregon:
1. The se	ource of the prop		tion is South	Tengus Perie
from the W	Tp3 ((If there is more than the control of the control o	(Public Land S) a one point of diversion, each must be described being within the	E 4 of the NW 4 of ty of Denglas Co-
Township	Range	Section	List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
30 S	2 W	24	NW NW	38.0 & Stock
			NENW	20.0 \$ Dom 0
			SW NW	2.0
				6

Form 690-1-0-1-77

4. The amount of	water which the ap	policant intends to a	apply to beneficial i	use is	76 755
cubic feet per second			,,,,,		
5. The use to whice Stock (.	h the water is to be $O \circ S$		ryalio		<u>)</u>
6.	DE	SCRIPTION OF	WORKS		4
Include dimensions and ditch or pipeline, size and distribution system. 2 Elech	d type of pump and	motor, type of irrig	gation system to add	equately describe	ons of supply the proposed
	ange.		<u></u>		• . () -
1200 ft 1000 ft	4" lel	C 100	off of	4" M as	m Kene
0					
	•••••		••••••		
:					,
		······································	••••••		
			••••••		***************************************
		······································			•••••
				••••••	•••••
					•••••
					•
			•••••	••••	•
	••••••				
	••••••		••••••		
If for domestic use state	number of families	to be supplied			
7. Construction u	ork will begin on o	r beforeØ	ef 1 197	5	
8. Construction u	ork will be complet	ed on or before	1 1980	⇒ '	
9. The water will	be completely appli	ied to the proposed	use on or before/.	980	
Application No	רפרד		Permit No	43747	

Remarks:	
•	······································
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	·······
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
	Charles & Silver
	Signature of Applicant
•	~
This is to certify that I have examined the	e foregoing application, together with the accompanying
lata, and return the same for	
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
ctions on or before	
WITNESS my hand this	of, 19
WIIIVESS my nana inis day	0/, 19
	er Resources Director
	·
	<i>By</i>
1	
,	
This instrument was first received in the of	fice of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on
78.	fice of the water nesources Director at Satem, Oregon, or
15 - day of Duguest	10 178 11'00 .
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	at .1. o'ci
,	, 19, at
M.	19.78 at 11:00 o'cl
M. cation No	. Permit No. 43747

		=	_	-		~	1				
Application I	Vo.	<u>:</u>) l	1	\mathbb{M}	١.,١	[

Permit No......43747....

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right her	ein granted is limii	ed to the amount of water i	which can be applied to benefic	ial use and
shall not exceed	0.76	cubic feet per second n	neasured at the point of diversi	on from the
			rom South Umpqua River.	
,		•		
The use to wh	ich this water is to b	e applied isirrigation,	domestic for one family	, and
stock; being 0.	75 c.f.s. for i	rrigation, 0.005 c.f.	s. for domestic. and 0.0)05 c.f.s.
for stock.				
If for irrigati	ion, this appropriati	on shall be limited to	1/80th of one cubic foo	ot per second
or its equivalent for	each acre irrigated.	and shall be further	nlimited to a diversion.	.o.fnot
to exceed 2½ ac	re feet per act	re for each acre irrig	gatedduringtheirri.gat	ionsea
son of each yea	ır,			
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
			, ,	
and shall be subje			be ordered by the proper stat	
The priority o	date of this permit is	·	August 15, 1978	
Actual const	ruction work shall b	egin on or before	December 21, 1979	and shall
thereafter be prosec	cuted with reasona	ble diligence and be comple	eted on or before October 1, 19	80
Complete app	plication of the wate	r to the proposed use shall be	e made on or before October 1, 1:	981
WITNESS m	ny hand this 21st	day of	December ,1	97.8